
2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Junior Varsity - Heat 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn HS 00:20:10.04 20

2 Northridge HS 00:20:40.19 37

3 Goshen HS 00:23:24.85 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CMA 00:22:48.98 2
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2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Junior Varsity - Heat 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn HS 00:20:10.04 21 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1963 O'Donnell Declan 00:19:39.45 2

2 3 1957 Schafer Noah 00:20:00.09 3

3 4 1972 Rutten Joey 00:20:11.30 4

4 5 1954 Mickelson Will 00:20:27.04 5

5 6 1973 Chapple Matthew 00:20:32.34 6

6 9 1956 Mueller Brandon 00:21:01.37 (9)

7 13 1974 Durrell Chris 00:21:37.71 (13)

2 Northridge HS 00:20:40.19 16 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1928 Josiah Dyck 00:19:14.37 1

2 7 1910 Carter Adams 00:20:34.55 7

3 8 1931 Jasper Graber 00:20:58.55 8

4 10 1927 Tanner Corns 00:21:01.46 10

5 11 1912 Max Estep 00:21:32.02 11

6 12 1916 Max Rickly 00:21:34.58 (12)

7 15 1921 Chris Carmichael 00:21:38.50 (14)

3 Goshen HS 00:23:24.85 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1630 Beas Jonathan 00:21:55.60 15

2 24 1637 Ruiz Jonathan 00:23:08.95 16

3 27 1633 Baumann Kento 00:23:32.31 17

4 32 1631 Gonzalez Eduardo 00:24:00.60 18

5 34 1636 Clark Lincoln 00:24:26.78 19
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2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Junior Varsity - Heat 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1928 Josiah Dyck JR 00:19:14.37 Northridge HS

2 2 1963 O'Donnell Declan SO 00:19:39.45 Penn HS

3 3 1957 Schafer Noah FR 00:20:00.09 Penn HS

4 4 1972 Rutten Joey JR 00:20:11.30 Penn HS

5 5 1954 Mickelson Will FR 00:20:27.04 Penn HS

6 6 1973 Chapple Matthew SR 00:20:32.34 Penn HS

7 7 1910 Carter Adams FR 00:20:34.55 Northridge HS

8 8 1931 Jasper Graber JR 00:20:58.55 Northridge HS

9 (9) 1956 Mueller Brandon FR 00:21:01.37 Penn HS

10 10 1927 Tanner Corns JR 00:21:01.46 Northridge HS

11 11 1912 Max Estep FR 00:21:32.02 Northridge HS

12 (12) 1916 Max Rickly FR 00:21:34.58 Northridge HS

13 (13) 1974 Durrell Chris SR 00:21:37.71 Penn HS

14 0 1960 Halicki Will SO 00:21:38.18 Penn HS

15 (14) 1921 Chris Carmichael SO 00:21:38.50 Northridge HS

16 0 1922 Colton Enfield SO 00:21:45.41 Northridge HS

17 0 1966 Pratt Nate SO 00:21:49.40 Penn HS

18 0 1962 McFarland Owen SO 00:21:52.84 Penn HS

19 15 1630 Beas Jonathan SO 00:21:55.60 Goshen HS

20 0 1923 Brandon Olson SO 00:22:01.34 Northridge HS

21 0 1577 Warner Jaxson FR 00:22:12.74 CMA

22 0 1913 Cole Hively FR 00:22:50.15 Northridge HS

23 0 1924 Max Petersheim SO 00:23:07.41 Northridge HS

24 16 1637 Ruiz Jonathan FR 00:23:08.95 Goshen HS

25 0 1919 Sam Eichstadt SO 00:23:12.99 Northridge HS

26 0 1575 Cross Jonah SR 00:23:25.23 CMA

27 17 1633 Baumann Kento JR 00:23:32.31 Goshen HS

28 0 1911 Ben Checkley FR 00:23:38.20 Northridge HS

29 0 1959 Boverhuis Owen SO 00:23:50.75 Penn HS

30 0 1964 Olson Ethan SO 00:23:53.69 Penn HS

31 0 1951 Cox Mikel FR 00:23:54.07 Penn HS

32 18 1631 Gonzalez Eduardo SO 00:24:00.60 Goshen HS

33 0 1975 Futa Evan SR 00:24:03.16 Penn HS

34 19 1636 Clark Lincoln FR 00:24:26.78 Goshen HS

35 0 1968 Trump Alex SO 00:24:45.68 Penn HS

36 0 1915 Gabe Miller FR 00:24:51.83 Northridge HS

37 0 1918 James Vaneyk FR 00:24:52.10 Northridge HS

38 0 1967 Sheppard Ethan SO 00:25:15.85 Penn HS

39 0 1952 Galiher Thomas FR 00:25:21.70 Penn HS

40 0 1953 Geisel Nolan FR 00:25:24.80 Penn HS

41 0 1958 Snavely Xander FR 00:25:45.37 Penn HS

42 0 1926 Ethan Cash JR 00:26:15.58 Northridge HS

43 0 1971 Weston Alex SO 00:29:13.77 Penn HS

44 0 1969 Tsuji Kotaro SO 00:30:13.77 Penn HS
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